

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15925/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 16/12/2003 in SBCCP No. 90/2003 & SBCWP  
No. 6621/1998 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

VISHANU DUTT SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TARA CHAND

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 04/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Pankaj Kr.Singh, Adv.  
Mr.Vinod K.Tiwari, Adv.  
For Mr. K.L. Janjani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned by two weeks, in view of the letter circulated.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Khushi Ram)

Court Master