

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15925/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 16/12/2003 in SBCCP No. 90/2003
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN BENCH AT JAIPUR)

VISHANU DUTT SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TARA CHAND

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 18/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. K. Radha Rani, Adv.

for Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.L. Janjani, Adv.

Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. VinodK. Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. J.P.N.Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

er Counsel for the petitioner prays that the matter may be heard aft

summer vacation.

List this matter after summer vacation.

hawan) (Ajay Kr. Jain)

ter Court Master

(Vijay D

Court Mas